34
Ratings, performance and specifications
Model identification
REVERSING MAGNETIC STARTERS AND CONTACTORS
RSK …Reversing model J H
11
12
20

H
HT
HM
HB
Two standard magnetic contactors are mounted together with a high-reliable mechanical interlock
(RSK-11J is an integral type) . The RSK-12J to 35J interlock units (ML-E type)is provided with both
mechanical interlock and electrical interlock contacts (1NCx2).
 RSK    20 JT  C
Specifications
Career mark
J H
Type Model
35
RSK SERIES DIMENSIONS AND SPECIFICATIONS REVERSING MODEL
11J Ratings Applicable wire size and tightening torque
RSK-11JTC 11J
240V
440V
550V
240V

1.2～1.8
（12～18）
〜
1.25－4
5.5－4
〜
Contact configuration
For 3-element and oper-phase protection
For 3-element and oper-phase protection
Diagram
Diagram
（Recommended mounting point）
36
RSK SERIES DIMENSIONS AND SPECIFICATIONS REVERSING MODEL
12J Ratings Applicable wire size and tightening torque
RSK-12JTC 12J
240V
440V
550V
240V

87（for rail height 15）
With auxiliary
contact unit
Mounting hole
Mounting hole
Mounting hole
Knockout
Contact configuration
For 3-element and oper-phase protection
For 3-element and oper-phase protection
Diagram
Diagram
37
RSK SERIES DIMENSIONS AND SPECIFICATIONS REVERSING MODEL
20J Ratings Applicable wire size and tightening torque
RSK-20JTC 20J
240V
440V
550V
240V

（compatible with RSK-12H,18H）
Mounting hole
Mounting hole
Knockout
Mounting hole
Contact configuration
For 3-element and oper-phase protection
Diagram
For 3-element and oper-phase protection
Diagram
（Recommended mounting point）
（Recommended mounting point）
38
RSK SERIES DIMENSIONS AND SPECIFICATIONS REVERSING MODEL
21J Ratings Applicable wire size and tightening torque
RSK-21JTC 21J
240V
440V
550V
240V

Reset button
stroke
Mounting hole
Weight　0.97kg
Knockout
Mounting hole
Case color: Munsel < 5Y7/1
Contact configuration
For 3-element and oper-phase protection
Diagram
For 3-element and oper-phase protection
Diagram
39
RSK SERIES DIMENSIONS AND SPECIFICATIONS REVERSING MODEL
26J・35J Ratings Applicable wire size and tightening torque
RSK-26JTC・35JTC 26J
240V
440V
550V
240V

With auxiliary
contact unit
Reset button
stroke
Mounting hole
Knockout
Mounting hole
Contact configuration
For 3-element and oper-phase protection
Diagram
For 3-element and oper-phase protection
Diagram
40
RSK-H SERIES DIMENSIONS AND SPECIFICATIONS REVERSING MODEL
50H・65H Ratings Applicable wire size and tightening torque
RSK-50HTC・65HTC 50H
220V
440V
550V
220V